

















## 2024 NABVETS NATIONAL CONVENTION SOUVENIR BOOK

TO: Members and Friends of the National Association for Black Veterans, Inc.

FROM: Gwendolyn D. Worthy, M.S.

National Commander

## SUBJECT: 2024 NATIONAL SOUVENIR BOOK BUSINESS AD SPACE COSTS

Please be advised that the printing of our 24th National Convention Souvenir Book will start in June 2024.

I am asking you to consider asking businesses and organizations you are affiliated with to take out an advertisement in our 24th National Convention Souvenir Book. The patrons will receive a complimentary copy of our souvenir book.

Support our efforts toward this Souvenir Book's success by reaching out to businesses you partner with and support throughout the year. This book will be distributed to all those registered for the 24th national convention in Louisville, Kentucky, and allow those companies and organizations taking out an a to have great exposure.

To identify with our theme "Honoring the Past and Looking Forward to the Future" we are asking that you be willing to purchase an advertisement that features your chapter's founders. This page can include a picture of your founder, their brief biography, and the chapter's history. It is time to show pride in our accomplishments.

Thank you in advance for reaching out to businesses, organizations, and individuals who can help make this book a success

Gwendolyn D. Worthy, M.S. National Commander

COR Shedrick J. Jones Sr. Region VI Commander

## SOUVENIR NABVETS 2024 Convention Order Form

We want to thank you for choosing to advertise in the 2024 National Association for Black Veterans, Inc. National Convention Souvenir Book. Every two years this book is given to hundreds of our members, and this year we will be printing even more based on demand by our members. Advertising in 2024 National Association for Black Veterans, Inc. Souvenir Book is one of the easiest and most economical ways to reach a large portion of our members.

Prefix:	First Name:		Middle Initial:		Last Name:				
Address:									
City:			State:			Z	ip:	Country:	
Email:			Cell Pho		Cell Phone:	e:			
Home Tel:			Work Tel:				Fax:		
Organization	:								
POC First Name:			Last Name:						
City:		State:	State: Z			Country:			
Email:			Work Tel:				Fax:		
Website:									
Advertisement (All Advertisements in Color)									
Туре		Number of Ads.	Price				Total		
Full Page (8.5X11) \$250		\$250	\$250			\$			
Half Page (8.5X5.5)			\$200				\$		
Quarter Page (4.25X5.5)		\$120				\$			
Business Card		\$100				\$			
Inside front Cover (8.5X11)		\$400				\$			
Inside Back Co (8.5X11)	over		\$400				\$		
Outside Back Cover (8.5X11	1)		\$500				\$		



Please turn in this COMPLETED ORDER FORM along with payment and your advertisement via an email attachment to ilyonsjr70@gmail.com. Please set the resolution of digital files to 300DPI and keep the ad within its respective size listed above.

To ensure that your advertisement is printed in the 2024 NABVETS National *Souvenir Book*, we must receive the advertisement along with payment by June 17, 2024. Payment options include checks made out to NABVETS.

The mailing address: 208 Creekvale Dr, Vine Grove, KY 40175.

If you have any questions, please contact Commander Rebecca Bradley, NABVETS *Souvenir Book* Chairperson, via email or by phone at ilyonsjr70@gmail.com or 270-304-6044 respectively.

By signing, I affirm that I am enclosing my advertisement, which conforms to the digital standards given, along with payment in full for advertising space in the 2024 National Association for Black Veterans, Inc. *Souvenir Book*. I understand that NABVETS does not guarantee that my advertisement will be printed if they do not receive payment by Monday, June 17, 2024.

Credit Card:									
O <sub>Visa</sub> O <sub>Mastercard</sub> O <sub>Discover</sub> O <sub>American Express</sub>									
Name on Credit Card	Credit Car	d Number		Exp. Date					
Security Code		Billing Zip C							
Signature			Date						
•									